Chrudimsky aquatlon - Celkové, 20.10.2018

# Jméno
Stransky Jakub (2007)
Polzerova Edita (2007)
Svato$ Adam (2008)
Starha Tadeas (2007)
Maloch Vaclav (2008)
Go6tz Oliver (2007)
Horak Radek (2007)
Strova Nela (2008)
Vratilova Lucie (2008)
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Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:36

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:05:03,00
00:05:04,00
00:05:22,00
00:05:22,00
00:05:46,00
00:06:00,00
00:06:12,00
00:07:08,00
00:07:11,00

Plavani
00:01:18,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:01:49,00()

B&h
00:03:45,00()
00:03:44,00()
00:03:42,00()
00:04:05,00()
00:04:13,00()
00:04:28,00()
00:04:38,00()
00:05:20,00()
00:05:21,00()



