

Chrudimský aquatlon - Celkově, 20.10.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Stránský Jakub (2007)	CZE		00:05:03,00	00:01:18,00()	00:03:45,00()
2	Polzerová Edita (2007)	CZE		00:05:04,00	00:01:20,00()	00:03:44,00()
3	Svatoš Adam (2008)	CZE		00:05:22,00	00:01:40,00()	00:03:42,00()
4	Štarha Tadeáš (2007)	CZE		00:05:22,00	00:01:16,00()	00:04:05,00()
5	Maloch Václav (2008)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:05:46,00	00:01:33,00()	00:04:13,00()
6	Götz Oliver (2007)	CZE		00:06:00,00	00:01:32,00()	00:04:28,00()
7	Horák Radek (2007)	CZE		00:06:12,00	00:01:34,00()	00:04:38,00()
8	Sůrová Nela (2008)	CZE		00:07:08,00	00:01:47,00()	00:05:20,00()
9	Vrátilová Lucie (2008)	CZE		00:07:11,00	00:01:49,00()	00:05:21,00()

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 18:24